NYSE

Total Orders

Orders Routed
To:

NEW YORK
STOCK
EXCHANGE

NASDAQ

Total Orders

Orders Routed
To:

KNIGHT DIRECT
LLC

NEW YORK
STOCK
EXCHANGE

NYSE ARCA

AMEX

Total Orders

Orders Routed
To:

NEW YORK

Report for LIVERMORE TRADING GROUP
SEC-Required Public Report on Routing of Customer Orders

For Quarter Ending Mar-2013

Non-

Directed
Orders

100.00%

97.27%

Non-

Directed
Orders

100.00%

42.99%

34.58%

21.50%

Non-

Directed
Orders

100.00%

Market
Orders

19.81%

94.61%

Market
Orders

12.15%

69.23%

7.69%

23.08%

Market
Orders

0.00%

Limit
Order

7.59%

100.00%

Limit
Order

0.93%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

Limit
Order

0.00%

Other
Orders

72.60%

97.71%

Other
Orders

86.92%

39.78%

37.63%

21.51%

Other

Orders

100.00%

Material
Aspects of
Relationship

No B-D Supplied
Information

Material
Aspects of
Relationship

No B-D Supplied
Information

No B-D Supplied
Information

No B-D Supplied
Information

Material Aspects

of Relationship

No B-D Supplied

Page 1 of 2



STOCK

KNIGHT DIRECT

LLC
NYSE ARCA

UNKNOWN
VENUE

OPTIONS

37.50%

37.50%

12.50%

12.50%

Non-Directed Market

Orders Orders

0.00% 0.00%  37.50%
0.00% 0.00%  37.50%
0.00% 0.00%  12.50%
0.00% 0.00% 12.50%
Limit Other
Order Orders

***x* No Covered Orders ***x*

Information

No B-D Supplied
Information

No B-D Supplied
Information

No B-D Supplied
Information

Material Aspects of
Relationship

Page 2 of 2



