Report for LIVERMORE TRADING GROUP SEC-Required Public Report on Routing of Customer Orders For Quarter Ending Mar-2013

NYSE	Non- Directed Orders	Market Orders	Limit Order	Other Orders	Material Aspects of Relationship
Total Orders Orders Routed To:	100.00%	19.81%	7.59%	72.60%	
NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE	97.27%	94.61%	100.00%	97.71%	No B-D Supplied Information
NASDAQ	Non- Directed Orders	Market Orders	Limit Order	Other Orders	Material Aspects of Relationship
Total Orders	100.00%	12.15%	0.93%	86.92%	
Orders Routed To:					
KNIGHT DIRECT LLC	42.99%	69.23%	0.00%	39.78%	No B-D Supplied Information
NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE	34.58%	7.69%	100.00%	37.63%	No B-D Supplied Information
NYSE ARCA	21.50%	23.08%	0.00%	21.51%	No B-D Supplied Information
AMEX	Non- Directed Orders	Market Orders	Limit Order	Other Orders	Material Aspects of Relationship
Total Orders	100.00%	0.00%	0.00%	100.00%	
Orders Routed To:					

NEW YORK

No B-D Supplied

STOCK		37.50%	Information		
KNIGHT DIRECT LLC	37.50%	0.00%	0.00%	37.50%	No B-D Supplied Information
NYSE ARCA	12.50%	0.00%	0.00%	12.50%	No B-D Supplied Information
UNKNOWN VENUE	12.50%	0.00%	0.00%	12.50%	No B-D Supplied Information

OPTIONS Non-Direct Orders	ed Market Orders		
---------------------------	---------------------	--	--

**** No Covered Orders ****